
"
"

"

"

" "
"" "

"

"""

"

" "

""

"

!Ä

!Ä

!Å

!Ä

!Ä

!Ä

!Ä

!Å

!Ä

!Ä

!Ä

!Ä

!Ä

!Ä

!Å

!Ä!Å!Å

!Ä

!Å

!Å

!Ä

!Å

!Ä

!Ä

!Å

!Ä

!Ä
!Ä

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Green Knoll

Sage

Hawks Rest

Gravel

Lava Mountain

Rendezvous
Mountain

Pinion Ridge

Bacon Ridge

Ramshorn Peak

Bradley
Mountain

Elkhart Peak

Graham Peak
Deadline

Muddy Ridge

Pow Wow

Hogsback
Ridge

Twin Buttes

Snow King

Rosies Ridge

Quelay Peak

Kismet Peak

Aspen ridge

White Pine

AFTON MUNI

HEINER

ALPINE

MARBLETON BIG
PINEY CLINIC

MILEY
MEMORIAL
FIELD

COKEVILLE
MUNI

ANTELOPE
RUN RANCH

DUBOIS MUNI

KINKY CREEK
DIVIDE

FREEDOM
AIR RANCH

HMHS

JACKSON HOLE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

MELODY RANCH

SNAKE RIVER
CANYON

ST JOHN'S
MEDICAL
CENTER

KEMMERER MUNI

SOUTH LINCOLN
MEDICAL CENTER

YU RANCH

HAAS

PINEDALE
MEDICAL
CLINIC

RALPH WENZ
FIELD

LONE PINE
FLYING
RANCH

STAR
VALLEY
RANCH

Signal
Mountain

Lower Saddle

Flagg Ranch

Survey Peak

Blackrock

Bryan Flat

McCain
Meadows

LaBarge
Meadows

Lupine
Meadows

Colter
Bay Dump

Moran Ball
Fields

Coburn

Flagg
Gravel Pit

Shadow
Mountain

Gros Ventre
Slide

Cottonwood
Work Center

108°45'W

108°50'W

108°50'W

108°55'W

108°55'W

109°0'W

109°0'W

109°5'W

109°5'W

109°10'W

109°10'W

109°15'W

109°15'W

109°20'W

109°20'W

109°25'W

109°25'W

109°30'W

109°30'W

109°35'W

109°35'W

109°40'W

109°40'W

109°45'W

109°45'W

109°50'W

109°50'W

109°55'W

109°55'W

110°0'W

110°0'W

110°5'W

110°5'W

110°10'W

110°10'W

110°15'W

110°15'W

110°20'W

110°20'W

110°25'W

110°25'W

110°30'W

110°30'W

110°35'W

110°35'W

110°40'W

110°40'W

110°45'W

110°45'W

110°50'W

110°50'W

110°55'W

110°55'W

111°0'W

111°0'W

111°5'W

111°5'W

111°10'W

111°10'W

111°15'W

111°15'W
44

°2
0'N 44

°2
0'N

44
°1

5'N 44
°1

5'N

44
°1

0'N 44
°1

0'N

44
°5

'N 44
°5

'N

44
°0

'N 44
°0

'N

43
°5

5'N 43
°5

5'N

43
°5

0'N 43
°5

0'N

43
°4

5'N 43
°4

5'N

43
°4

0'N 43
°4

0'N

43
°3

5'N 43
°3

5'N

43
°3

0'N 43
°3

0'N

43
°2

5'N 43
°2

5'N

43
°2

0'N 43
°2

0'N

43
°1

5'N 43
°1

5'N

43
°1

0'N 43
°1

0'N

43
°5

'N 43
°5

'N

43
°0

'N 43
°0

'N

42
°5

5'N 42
°5

5'N

42
°5

0'N 42
°5

0'N

42
°4

5'N 42
°4

5'N

42
°4

0'N 42
°4

0'N

42
°3

5'N 42
°3

5'N

42
°3

0'N 42
°3

0'N

42
°2

5'N 42
°2

5'N

42
°2

0'N 42
°2

0'N

42
°1

5'N 42
°1

5'N

42
°1

0'N 42
°1

0'N

42
°5

'N 42
°5

'N

42
°0

'N 42
°0

'N

41
°5

5'N 41
°5

5'N

41
°5

0'N 41
°5

0'N

µ
0 10 20

Nautical Miles

H Temporary Helibases

!Ä AIRPORT / AIRSTRIP

!Å HELIPORT

Z Repeaters

Ê Tower

" Cable Crossing

" Tramway

Transmission

¿ ¿ ¿
¿ ¿ ¿

Paraglider Area

Military Training Route

Bridger-Teton National Forest (ALP)

Grand Teton National Park (ALP)

Wilderness

H2S Oil/Gas Fields

Oil/Gas Fields

Current Date: 6/6/2019

2019 Teton
Interagency

Fire
Aviation
Hazard

Map

This map was produced by the 2019 Teton Interagency Fire on
6/6/2019.  GIS data and product accuracy may vary. This map is
not to be used for navigational purposes. It is only to be used as a
supplemental
means of identifying vertical obstructions and other known
hazards.  The 2019 Teton Interagency Fire reserves the right to
update, modify, or replace any or all of this data without notifying
users. For more information, contact: Chris McCollister
(cmccollister@fs.fed.us).
Note to Pilots and Cooperating Agencies: Not all aerial wires,
cableways, and obstructions that could be hazardous to aircraft
are shown on this map.  Please use extreme caution when flying
in unfamiliar areas.

ÆP
Level one Trauma Center AND Burn Unit:

University of Utah Hospital
(40 46.30' N  111 50.20' W)

Level two Trauma Center ONLY:
Eastern Idaho Regional 
Medical Center
(43 28.28' N  111 59.50' W) 0 9.5 194.75 Miles

Military Training Route IR499
3 Nautical Miles either side of centerline
Low flying, high speed military aircraft 

may be present at any time.
Primary Contact - 

     Ellsworth AFB Scheduling
     605-385-4246

     Ellsworth AFB, SD

Additional Information is Available From:
Teton Interagency Dispatch Center

Moose, WY
(307) 739-3630

Teton Interagency Helibase
Jackson Hole Airport, WY

(307) 739-5557

Data Sources:
Aeronautical Sectionals downloaded from:
 https://www.faa.gov/air_traffic/flight_info/aeronav/digital_products/vfr/
Salt Lake City Sec 99 (issued 3/28/2019)
Locally identified vertical obstructions and/or 
administrative features were obtained from agency 
SDE servers

https://gacc.nifc.gov/gbcc/dispatch/wy-
tdc/home/sites/default/files/site-

files/Current_Aviation_Hazard_Map.pdf


